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Demolition tools

Breaker SB 202

i Weight 210 kg

Article number : HAMMER SB 202 - 522 48 24-01
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SPECIFICATIONS

Hydraulics

Hydraulic oil flow

Dimensions

Product size length
Product size width
Product size height
Weight

Fits to

DXR 270

17.43 I/min

1297 mm
410 mm

350 mm
210 kg
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Specifications

Hitting frequency
Hitting energy

Incoming pressure, max
Operating pressure Max

30Hz
406 Joule
150 bar
150 bar
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